MULTILAYER CHIP CERAMIC INDUCTORS
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
AIMC-0603
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
(Left blank if standard)
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8mmRoHS

Packaging
T: Tape and Reel (4kpcs / reel)
Tolerance
S: ±0.3nH*
D: ±0.5nH*
J: ±5%*
K: ±10%*
-55°C to + 125°C
-55°C to + 125°C
Part No. L(nH) Tolerance Q
(MIN)
L,Q Test
Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIMC-0603-1N0 1.0 S, D 8 100 >10000 0.05 500
AIMC-0603-1N2 1.2 S, D 8 100 >10000 0.05 500
AIMC-0603-1N5 1.5 S, D 8 100 >10000 0.10 500
AIMC-0603-1N8 1.8 S, D 8 100 >10000 0.10 500
AIMC-0603-2N2 2.2 S, D 8 100 10000 0.10 500
AIMC-0603-2N7 2.7 S, D 10 100 9000 0.10 500
AIMC-0603-3N3 3.3 S, D, K 10 100 8000 0.12 500
AIMC-0603-3N9 3.9 S, D, K 10 100 7000 0.14 500
AIMC-0603-4N7 4.7 S, D, K 10 100 5500 0.16 500
AIMC-0603-5N6 5.6 S, D, K 10 100 4500 0.18 500
AIMC-0603-6N8 6.8 J, K 10 100 4000 0.22 500
AIMC-0603-8N2 8.2 J, K 10 100 3600 0.24 500
AIMC-0603-10N 10 J, K 12 100 3400 0.26 300
AIMC-0603-12N 12 J, K 12 100 2800 0.30 300
AIMC-0603-15N 15 J, K 12 100 2500 0.32 300
AIMC-0603-18N 18 J, K 12 100 2100 0.35 300
AIMC-0603-22N 22 J, K 12 100 1700 0.40 300
AIMC-0603-27N 27 J, K 12 100 1500 0.45 300
AIMC-0603-33N 33 J, K 12 100 1300 0.55 300
AIMC-0603-39N 39 J, K 12 100 1100 0.60 300
AIMC-0603-47N 47 J, K 12 100 1000 0.70 300
AIMC-0603-56N 56 J, K 12 100 900 0.75 300
AIMC-0603-68N 68 J, K 12 100 700 0.85 300
AIMC-0603-82N 82 J, K 12 100 600 0.95 300
AIMC-0603-R10 100 J, K 12 100 600 1.00 300
AIMC-0603-R12 120 J, K 8 50 500 1.30 300
AIMC-0603-R15 150 J, K 8 50 500 1.50 300
AIMC-0603-R18 180 J, K 8 50 400 1.80 300
AIMC-0603-R22 220 J, K 8 50 400 2.10 300
AIMC-0603-R27 270 J, K 8 50 350 2.40 300
Test Conditions and equipments
L, Q: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, 100MHz, 50mV